TIME
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Monday

CONSERVATORY CLASS C CLASS B

2019-2020

SUNSHINE

History
10:15-11:00

History
11:00-11:45

History
1:15-2:00




11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday

CONSERVATORY

Literature (HS)
1:00-2:30

Literature (MS)
2:30-3:30

CLASS B

2019-2020




